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Classified Display Ads. ..............
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Kings Mountain - 824 East King Street .

739-7496 BessemerCity

Belmont - 611 N. Central Avenue 629-2376

825-0104 Shelby
Cherryville - 107 East Main Street i 481 -8202

435-6752
Classifed line items brought in past the Friday deadline are placed in a separate
section at a $1.00 additional charge.

 

ROLE.N

ARCH TYPE STEEL BUILDINGS. 1998 year
end inventory close-out. Undelivered, can-
celed orders and repossessed buildings.
25x30, 35x56. Ask about financing. Call now
1-800-222-6335. 12:16,23

PRIMESTAR SATELLITE by L.C.E., INC. $49.
after rebate. Call us today 1-800-583-1339.
Limited time offer. Some restrictions may ap-
ply. 9:16tfn

7 PIECE LIVINGROOM SUITE with free recliner.
Just $19.00 down delivers to your home. Avail-
able in many colors and styles. Call now 1-
800-581-6991. 11:18tfn

110 OR 200 WATT STEREO with free CD
player. Just $19.00 down delivers to your
home. Call now 1-800-581-6991. 11:18tfn

52",48" BIG SCREENT.V. with free camcorder
or VCR . 35", 32" big screen T.V. with free
VCR. Only $19.00 down delivers to your home.
Call now 1-800-581-6991. 11:18tfn

WASHER AND DRYER with free vacuum. Just
$19.00 down delivers to your home. Call now
1-800-581-6991. 11:18tfn

BROYHILL BEDROOM SETS with free mattress
and boxsprings. Just $19.00 down delivers to

 

 

 

 

 

 

yourhome. Callnow 1-800-581-6991. 11:18tfn.
 
COMPUTER PACKAGE with free Inkjet printer.

Just $19.00 down deliversto your home. Call
now 1-800-581-6991. 11:18tfn

REFRIGERATORS with free. microwave. Just

$19.00 down delivers toyour iome. Call now
1-800-581-6991. 11:18tfn 2 '£ + «

FOR RENT

APARTMENT OF RENT in Kings Mtn. Almost
new 2 bdr., all kitchen appliances; central air &
heat. Good neighborhood. $390. mo. 739-
1098. 12:28,30
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FOR RENT. 3 bedroom on 1 acre lot. Rent to
own. Call 704-484-8202. 12:23

2HOUSES FOR RENT IN KINGS MTN.4 rooms,
$325. per month, also 6 rooms $360. per
month. References and depositrequired. 734-
0951. 12:28

IN KINGS MOUNTAIN recently renovated fur-
nished or unfurnished 1 bedroom apartments.
$60.-65. per week. 739-1221 or 553-0345.

12:23

FOR RENT. 3 bedroom apartment. Call 435-
6391 or 629-2030. 12:23tfn

FOR RENT. Mobile homes and homesteads in
Gastonia. One2 bdr. apartment. Sorrells Baxter
Rd., Cherryville, N.C. Call 732-1211 or

435=3126. 12:23-1:6

FOR RENT. Furnished or unfurnished mobile
homes. Exceptionally nice, carpet, central air,

washer and dryer, good neighbors. No pets.
Kings Mtn. area. 937-7440. 12:17-1:7

FOR RENT. 3br/2bath. Only $295. per month.
Call 704-484-8202, ask for Mr. Green. 12:23

2 BDR. MOBILE HOME FOR RENT. Nice and
clean, Oak Grove community. Call 739-0259.
12:16tfn

APARTMENT FOR RENT IN KINGS MTN. 510-
2 North Piedmont Ave. 1 bdr., livingroom/
kitchen combo., 1 bath, stove and refrigerator
furnished, air & heat. Utilities furnished, cable
TV. $115. week, $250. deposit. Call 739-
4417, Evenings 739-1425. 12:2tfn

APARTMENT FOR RENT. 2 room, heat and
water furnished. Suggs Apartment House,
Main St. downtown Belmont. Call Mon.-Thurs.
825-5111, 8:00-5:00. tfn

2 & 3 BDR. MOBILE HOMES for rent, Kings

Mountain area. No pets. Call 739-3919 or739-

2466. 9:16tfn
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Call739.3666“Kings Mountain’SWE:DELI JER 408
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for doublewides, modulars and stick built
houses. Hwy 216 N. Kings Mtn./Cherryville
Hwy. Lots for sale for new homes. Call 739-
3919 or 739-2466. 9:16tfn

SURBURBAN MOBILE HOMES.2 and 3 bdr.
mobile homelots for rent. Kings Mountain
area. No pets. Call 739-3919 or 739-2466.
9:16tfn

FOR RENT. UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
Unfurnished special, while they last! 1 bdr.
$315.; 2 bdr. $350;; 3 bdr. $385.; 4 bdr. $475.
734-1487. 8:26tfn

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT. 370 sq.ft., down-
town Kings Mountain. Ample parking. Work
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
hardwood floors throughout home. TC1125

Historical District in Belmont, This exceptional
| home features 4 bedrooms, 3 1/2 bathsplus
office. Hardwood floors throughout. Fireplace
in livingroom and in master suite. Have to see

Great InvestmentorStarter Home- large
kitchen with lots of cabinets. Living room with
fireplace front porch. Heating centralair.

fireplace, hardwood floors, circular stairs leads to
M basement, which includes a recreation room and a

Sefull bath, fenced backyard, a must see! TC1111

Brick Ranch Belmont- four bedrooms,all
formal areas, large grout room overlooking large

car garage with storage,
n
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111 S. MainSt.

825-8514
Mon.-Fri.7-6* Sat 8:30-2:30
 

 

NEED TO TRADE UP FOR NEW

DOUBLE WIDE OR SINGLE?
CALL JIM HUMPARIES
@ PIEDMONT HOMES

704-730-8355
 

0 DOWN. Land for mobile home. Water, septic &
driveway included. Call 704-484-2638. 12:23

FOR SALE, BELMONT. '79 mobile home, Wylie
overlook, on the river. 825-0488. 12:16,23

3 BR. RANCH. Loaded. Set-up on 1 acre lot.

Financing available. Call 704-484-2638. 12:23

PRIVACY AWAITS. Deep in the woods, over the

small creek to a gorgeous hidden homesite on
4 plus acres. New survey and perk test. 20
min. to Charlotte. Befirst or be sorry. $27,900.
Ownerfinancing. 704-535-6714. 12:2tfn

8 COUNTRY SETTING LOTS. Road frontage.
Financing available. 704-484-8212. Won't last
long. 12:23

FINALLY! Over 1 acre, that is notlocated in a:
park. Wooded,private, and very quiet. 15 min.
to Gastonia or Kings Mtn.close to I-85. Owner
will finance. Only $16,900. Callfor directions.
704-535-6714. 12:2tfn

NEW HOME. 799. dn., only 164.95 monthly.
Short time only. 852-9511. 11:4tfn

TAKE OVER PMTS. New 3br/2ba on 1 acre lot.
No pmts for 90 days. 852-9511. 11:4tin

TREAT YOURSELF. 2.4 acres of hardwood for-
est, resting on high ground, overlooking a
peaceful winding stream. 309 feet of lightly
traveled road frontage. Easy access to I-85 or
74. Only $21,900. Ownerfinancing. 704-535-
4100. 12:2tfn

MOBILE HOME LOTS. Ownerfinanced prop-

erty. Rental lots. Maybe we can help. 852-
9128. 11:4tfn

PMTS ONLY 299.89 mo. dn. 3br/2ba w/furniture.
Call Tracy 559-4113. 11:4tfn

FOR SALE BY OWNER.3 br., 2 ba new home.
Make only 3 pmts & move in, included tax and
title. 559-4186. 11:4tfn

SINGLE PARENT.low dn pmt & no pmts for 90
days. 852-9038. 11:4tfn

DAUGHTER QUIT SCHOOL! Must sell 3br/2ba,
2 months old. Pmts of 285.50 mo. Low dn.
852-9511. 11:4tfn

FIREPLACE. 3br w/den, mo pmts 90 days. 2000
dn & move in. 852-9511. 11:4tfn

ASK ABOUT RENTTO OWN. Low dn pmt & paid
forin48 months. 2,3,and 4 br SW's. America’s
Best Homes 704-852-9038. 11:4tfn

All real estate advertising in this newspaperis subject to the
FederalFair Housing Act of 1968 which makes it illegal to ad-
vertise any preference,limitation, or discrimi-
nation based on race, color, religion, sex or
national origin or an intention to make such
preference, limitation or discrimination. This
also includes the 1988 amendmentto the Civil
Rights Act of 1968 which makesthe follow-
ingiin effect: Familial Status - this makes dis-NS
crimination against families with children
against the law in all housing covered by the
Civil Rights Act of 1968.Handicap - Discrimination against per-
sons because of a person residing in orintending to reside in
the dwelling is prohibited.This newspaperwill not knowingly
accept any advertising for real estate which in violationof the
law. Our readers are hereby informed that all dwellings that
are advertised in this newspaper are available on iki

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. GREAT STARTUP
HOME OR FANTASTIC
RETIREE HOME

2. CHOICE DOWN
PAYMENT

3. CHOICE INTEREST
RATE

4. MINUTES AWAY LAKE
NORMAN

5. 20 MIN. AWAY
CHARLOTTE / HICKORY

CALL RICHARD
704-391-3505 X 404
 

*1500 CAR SALES
(Any Make/Model Under $1500)
1309 W. Franklin » Gastonia

Reels’ Motor Co. * 868-2564
 

 

DO YOU NEED HELP
FINDING A HOME AND LOT?

CALL JIM HUMPARIES
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